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EMPTY PATCH PANEL + CORD MANAGEMENT
72 461 55 (GGM GMTO24SCDNPCM)

	Î Capacity: 48 fibres (96 FO with LC quad adapters)

	Î Fixed patch panel

	Î Closing system with screws

	Î Easy identification by numbers

	Î Retractable bar for patchcord management at the front (max depth: 65 mm)

	Î Included: cable ties, fusion splices, spooling clips & splice management kits

	Î Black colour (RAL 9005)

	Î 2 cable entries at the back

	Î Dimensions: 482.6 [19’’] x 220 x 44 [1U] mm (W x D x H)

	Î Weight: 4 kg

MAIN FEATURES

The GIGAMEDIA removable patch panel is an economical solution for installation up to 48 SC 
connections (96 in LC Quad) in 1U. 

(Spooling and cable fixation accessories supplied)

P/N		  DESCRIPTION

72 461 55	 GGM GMTO24SCDNPCM	 Fixed patch panel 24 ports SC duplex / LC quad
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P/N			  DESCRIPTION

72 813 64	 GGM 24FOTRAY	 2x 12F fusion fibre splice tray
72 813 63	 GGM CASSEPFB	 2x 6F fusion economical fibre splice tray - base
72 813 62	 GGM CASSEPFS	 2x 6F fusion economical fibre splice tray - stackable
72 813 65	 GGM SPLICEBRIDGE	 2x12F fusion splice kit

72 811 79	 GGM OBTUSCDPLEX	 SC duplex obturator (10 pcs)

72 812 14	 GGM PROTHERM45L	 45 mm heat-shrink tube (100 pcs)
72 812 15	 GGM PROTHERM60L	 60 mm heat-shrink tube (100 pcs)

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

GGM 24FOTRAY GGM CASSEPFB GGM SPLICEBRIDGE GGM OBTUSCDPLEX GGM PROTHERM45L

P/N		  DESCRIPTION

72 811 88	 GGM RACCCP2	 Multimode SC duplex plastic adaptor - beige
72 463 05	 GGM RACCCP2AQUA	 Multimode SC duplex plastic adaptor - aqua
72 811 86	 GGM RACCCP2SC	 Singlemode SC/UPC duplex plastic adaptor - blue
72 811 82	 GGM RACSCAPCD	 Singlemode SC/APC duplex plastic adaptor - green
 

72 811 98	 GGM RACLCLCQMM	 Multimode LC quad plastic adaptor - beige
72 463 06	 GGM RACLCLCQA	 Multimode LC quad plastic adaptor - aqua
72 811 95	 GGM RACLCLCQSM	 Singlemode LC quad plastic adaptor - blue
72 461 51	 GGM RACLCAPCQSM	 Singlemode LC quad plastic adaptor - green

72 813 56 	 GGM VISSC 	 Pack of 24 screws for SC & LC adapters

ADAPTERS

GGM RACCCP2 GGM RACLCLCQSMGGM RACSCAPCD GGM RACLCLCSM GGM VISSC


